Technical Datasheet
Precision Dead Weight Testers
Hydraulic
H6600
Bench-top / Table-top Model
Ideal for Fine Increments & for Medium Volume Calibration. Ensures – Easy & Controllable Pressure generation for Calibrating Pressure
Gauges / Transducers / Transmitters, Transfer Standards, Recorders, Digital Calibrators etc.
Screw Pump with built-in Priming Pump

Tungsten Carbide
Piston & Matching
Cylinder
Non-Magnetic
Stainless Steel
Overall Accuracy +
PCU (Area) +
Weights (Mass)
Issued by NABL ISO/IEC
17025:2017 Accredited Lab
Table 2
Piston Type Piston Model Pressure Ranges
1 / bar 2 / Kg/Cm2 3 / psi
Single SP-35 0.5 to 35 0.5 to 35 10 to 500
Single SP-70 0.5 to 70 0.5 to 70 10 to 1000
Single SP-100 5 to 100 5 to 100 75 to 1500
Single SP-160 5 to 160 5 to 160 75 to 2500
Single SP-350 5 to 350 5 to 350 75 to 5000
Single SP-600 10 to 600 10 to 600 150 to 9000
Single SP-700 10 to 700 10 to 700 150 to 10000
Dual DP-160 1 to 160 1 to 160 15 to 2500
Dual DP-350 1 to 350 1 to 350 15 to 5000
Dual DP-600 1 to 600 1 to 600 15 to 9000
Dual DP-700 1 to 700 1 to 700 15 to 10000
P.T.O.
STANDARD INCLUSIONS
 Basic Instrument
 Full set of Adaptors consisting of 1/8”, 1/4", 3/8”, 1/2" BSP (Set of NPT Adaptors available on request)